
Gancho
CIP133N
CIP133S
CIP133B

Gancho metalico ET1000

Junta autoadhesiva GU30

Gancho metalico ST1000

Tapa Canalón
TN133N
TN133S
TN133B

Tapa bajada

TGS133N
TGS133S
TGS133B

Angulo interior
AN133N
AN133S
AN133B

Cod. Color

133

Art.

-

-

Gris
Arena
Blanco

Negro

Gris
Arena
Blanco

Gris
Arena
Blanco

Gris
Arena
Blanco

CA
NA

LO
N

100

50

50

50

25

20

14


